
Bible Reading Plan

The Book of Colossians
and Selected Readings from the Old and New Testaments

Calvary Burlington | www.calvaryburlington.ca
Share your thoughts on Facebook, Instagram and Twitter. Tag @CalvaryBurl in your posts.

Sunday, January  13, 19 Col. 1:1-8
Monday, January 14, 19 Col. 1:1-2 1 Cor. 9:1-2 Eph. 1:1 Rom. 8:16-17
Tuesday, January 15, 19 Col. 1:3-4 Rom. 1:8-12
Wednesday, January 16, 19 Col. 1:5-6 1 Thess. 1:2-3 Job 19:25-27
Thursday, January 17, 19 Col. 1: 7-8 Philem. 1:23 Rom. 15:30-33
Friday, January 18, 19 Col. 1:1-8
Saturday, January 19, 19 Catch Up Day
Sunday, January 20, 19 Col. 1:9-13
Monday, January 21, 19 Col. 1:9 1 Thess. 5:16-23
Tuesday, January 22, 19 Col. 1:10 Eph. 4:1-6
Wednesday, January 23, 19 Col. 1:11-12 Jas. 1:2-4 Jas. 5:10-11
Thursday, January 24, 19 Col: 1:11-12 Eph. 1:15-20
Friday, January 25, 19 Col. 1:13 1 Jn. 4:7-12
Saturday, January 26, 19 Catch Up Day
Sunday, January 27, 19 Col. 1:14-23
Monday, January 28, 19 Col. 1:14-16 Eph. 1:3-7 Rom. 3:24-26
Tuesday, January 29, 19 Col. 1:17-18 Jn. 1:1-5 1 Cor. 15:12-22
Wednesday, January 30, 19 Col. 1:19-20 1 Cor. 8:6 Heb. 2:5-18
Thursday, January 31, 19 Col. 1:21-22 1 Pet. 2:10 Eph. 2:12-14

As we work through the book of Colossians as a church, we have put together a custom Bible reading plan for you
to follow. It's designed to daily give you a short passage in Colossians plus a few selected passages in the Old and
New Testament.

Beginning on Sunday, January 13 this Bible reading plan will be available daily in the "Bible" tab of the Calvary
App, and is available here in full in PDF form. Each Saturday we have scheduled a catch up day, a day where you
can read any passages you have missed, or do deeper with the material you have already studied.
We'd encourage you to read the passages thoughtfully and prayerfully. Consider these things:

- Keep a journal or make notes in the margin of your Bible
- Re-write the passage in your own words
- Ask Who - What - When - Where - Why - How questions of the passage
- Think about the "Big Idea" of the passage, and write it down. This will give you a map through Colossians.
- Personalize the meaning: Ask: "How could my life be different today as I respond to what I'm reading?"
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Friday, February 1, 19 Col. 1:23 3 Jn. 1:2-4 Eph. 5:27 Is. 26:2-4
Saturday, February 2, 19 Catch Up Day
Sunday, February 3, 19 Col. 1:24-29  
Monday, February 4, 19 Col. 1:24 - 26 Heb. 10:1-9 Psalm 40:4-8
Tuesday, February 5, 19 Col. 1:24 - 26 Heb. 10:10-14
Wednesday, February 6, 19 Col. 1:27 1 Jn. 4:9-11 Rom. 3:21-27
Thursday, February 7, 19 Col. 1:28-29 Jas. 1:5-8 Heb. 5:11-14
Friday, February 8, 19 Col. 1:24-29
Saturday, February 9, 19 Catch Up Day
Sunday, February 10, 19 Col. 2:1-7
Monday, February 11, 19 Col. 2:1-3 Rev. 3:14-22
Tuesday, February 12, 19 Col. 2:2-4 Prov. 3:13-27
Wednesday, February 13, 19 Col. 2:4-5 1 Cor. 15:33 Prov. 22:17-21
Thursday, February 14, 19 Col. 2:6-7 Eph. 4:14-16
Friday, February 15, 19 Col. 2:1-7
Saturday, February 16, 19 Catch Up Day
Sunday, February 17, 19 Col. 2:8-15
Monday, February 18, 19 Col. 2:8 Mt. 24:23-24 Jer. 23:16-18
Tuesday, February 19, 19 Col. 2:9-10 Jn. 1:14-16
Wednesday, February 20, 19 Col. 2:11-12 Rom. 2:17-29 2 Cor. 5:14-17 Rom. 6:3-5
Thursday, February 21, 19 Col. 2:13-14 Eph. 2:14-16 Ps. 71:12-21
Friday, February 22, 19 Col. 2:15 Heb. 2:14 Rom. 14:1-4
Saturday, February 23, 19 Catch Up Day
Sunday, February 24, 19 Ps. 66 Jer. 10:6–10 Mal. 1:11
Monday, February 25, 19 Ps. 66:1-4 Ps. 46:1-11 Ps. 104:5-7 Mt. 28:16-18
Tuesday, February 26, 19 Ps. 66:5-7 Rev. 19:5-6 Ps. 94:16-18 Zech. 13:9
Wednesday, February 27, 19 Ps. 66:8-12 Is. 43:1-2 Rev. 7:14-17
Thursday, February 28, 19 Ps. 66:13-15 Ps. 116:17-19 Ps. 18:1-6
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Friday, March 1, 19 Ps. 66:16-20 1 Jn. 1:1-4 1 Tim. 1:15-16
Saturday, March 2, 19 Catch Up Day
Sunday, March 3, 19 Col. 2:16-23 Jn. 1:17
Monday, March 4, 19 Col. 2:16-17 Acts 11:1-18 Rom. 14:5-6 Heb. 10:1
Tuesday, March 5, 19 Col. 2:18-19 Jas. 4:1-6 Ps. 138:1-2 Eph. 4:15-16
Wednesday, March 6, 19 Col. 2:20-22 1 Pet. 4:1-3 Rom. 6:2-11
Thursday, March 7, 19 Col. 2:22-23 Mat. 15:3-9 2 Cor. 11:13-15
Friday, March 8, 19 Col. 2:16-23 Mt. 23:27-28
Saturday, March 9, 19 Catch Up Day
Sunday, March 10, 19 Col. 3:1-4
Monday, March 11, 19 Col. 3:1-2 Mt. 6:33 Ps. 73:25-26
Tuesday, March 12, 19 Col. 3:1-2 Gal. 2:19-20 1 Jn. 2:15-17 Ps. 119:33-37
Wednesday, March 13, 19 Col. 3:3 Rom. 5:10 Rev. 2:17
Thursday, March 14, 19 Col. 3:4 Jn. 11:25 Tit. 2:11-14 Is. 25:8-9
Friday, March 15, 19 Col. 3:1-4
Saturday, March 16, 19 Catch Up Day
Sunday, March 17, 19 Ps. 27
Monday, March 18, 19 Ps. 27:1-3 Ex. 15:1-2 Rom. 8:35-37
Tuesday, March 19, 19 Ps. 27:4-6 Ps. 63:2-5 Ps. 65:4 Mt. 7:24-25
Wednesday, March 20, 19 Ps. 27:7-10 Jer. 29:12-13 Is. 55:6-7 2 Tim. 4:17-18
Thursday, March 21, 19 Ps. 27:11-14 Is. 40:1-11 2 Cor. 4:8-14
Friday, March 22, 19 Ps. 27
Saturday, March 23, 19 Catch Up Day
Sunday, March 24, 19 Col. 3:5-11
Monday, March 25, 19 Col. 3:5-6 Rom. 8:13 Gal. 5:19-21 Eph. 5:5-6
Tuesday, March 26, 19 Col. 3:7-8 Tit. 3:1-3 Jas. 3:4-6
Wednesday, March 27, 19 Col. 3:9-10 Eph. 4:25 Zech. 8:16-17 Ez. 36:26
Thursday, March 28, 19 Col. 3:11 1 Cor. 12:13 Rom. 10:12 Rom. 9:24-26
Friday, March 29, 19 Col. 3:5-11
Saturday, March 30, 19 Catch Up Day
Sunday, March 31, 19 Col. 3:12-17
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Monday, April 1, 19 Col. 3:12 -13 Eph. 4:31-32 2 Pet. 1:5-8
Tuesday, April 2, 19 Col. 3:14 1 Cor. 13:1-13 1 Jn. 4:7-12
Wednesday, April 3, 19 Col. 3:15 Phil. 4:6-7
Thursday, April 4, 19 Col. 3:16-17 Ps. 119:10-12 1 Jn. 2:20-24
Friday, April 5, 19 Col. 3:12-17 Rom. 14:6-8
Saturday, April 6, 19 Catch Up Day
Sunday, April 7, 19 Col. 3:18-4:1
Monday, April 8, 19 Col. 3:18-19 Eph. 5:22-6:9 Ecc. 9:9 Mal. 2:14-16
Tuesday, April 9, 19 Col. 3:20-21 Prov. 4:1-4 Eph. 6:1-3 Heb. 12:5-11
Wednesday, April 10, 19 Col. 3:22-23 1 Pet. 2:18-19 Tit. 2:9-10 Ecc. 12:13-14
Thursday, April 11, 19 Col. 3:23-4:1 Eph. 6:5-8 1 Thess. 4:1-6
Friday, April 12, 19 Col. 3:18-4:1
Saturday, April 13, 19 Catch Up Day
Sunday, April 14, 19 Col. 4:2-18
Monday, April 15, 19 Col. 4:2-4 Ps. 55:16-18, 22 1 Thess. 5:17-18 Phil. 1:3-11
Tuesday, April 16, 19 Col. 4:5-6 Eph. 5:15-17 Ps. 90:9-17 Prov. 16:21-24
Wednesday, April 17, 19 Col. 4:7-8 Eph. 6:21-23 Phil. 1:10-19 Rom. 15:30-33
Thursday, April 18, 19 Col. 4:9-11
Friday, April 19, 19 Col. 4:12-18 2 Tim. 4:1-5
Saturday, April 20, 19 Catch Up Day


